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Students enrolled in summer school programs provided by the Tupelo Public School District will 
be assessed tuition based upon the following schedule unless otherwise stated: 
 

SUMMER SCHOOL PROGRAM TUITION RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT 
One Carnegie Unit Course 325.00 n/a 500.00 
One-half Carnegie Unit Course 160.00 n/a 250.00 

 
2008 TPSD SUMMER CALENDAR 
Events                Schedule 

Registration Monday, June 2, 2008, 8:30 AM – 11:30 AM 
Tuesday, May 29, 2012, 8:30 AM – 12:00 PM 

Begin 

Classes                                     

Tuesday, June 3, 2008 

Wednesday, May 30, 2012 
Length of Day 7:45 AM – 3:45 PM 

7:30 AM – 2:00 PM 

  Includes a 15-minute break in the morning and a 
  thirty-minute lunch. Lunch will be served on campus. 
  

Conclude Summer School             Monday, June 30, 2008 at 3:45 PM 
Friday, June 29, 2012 at 2:00 PM 

Report Cards Mailed Wednesday, July 2, 2008 

Tuesday, July 3, 2012 
 
DRIVER EDUCATION SUMMER SCHOOL SCHEDULE: In order to assure completion of the 

required 30 classroom hours and the simulator/behind-the-wheel components of the driver 
education program, the following schedule will be followed: 
Events Schedule 

Registration Tuesday, March 25, 2008 through Friday, 
  April 4, 2008 
Begin Classroom Sessions Monday, April 7, 2008 

Conclude Classroom Sessions Friday, April 25, 2008 
Class Times 3:30 PM – 5:30 PM daily* 
Memorial Day Holiday Monday, May 26, 2008 

Begin Simulator/Behind-the-Wheel Tuesday, May 27, 2008*      
Components   
*Times and dates may change following the first class session. 

 
TEACHER SALARY SCHEDULE                        Hourly rate of 24.00 per hour 
 



 

 
GENERAL INFORMATION 

• Summer school courses require a minimum enrollment of ten students for the class to be 
taught. 

• The operation of the summer school program will comply with public school accountability and 

accreditation standards. and will be self-supporting in terms of teacher salaries. 
• The instructional program will provide students the opportunity to repeat a course failed. 

Acceleration classes in Algebra I, Biology I, US History and English II will not be offered 

during the summer term. 
• Students will comply with the policies of the TPSD and the THS Student Handbook. Students 

will attend an orientation assembly on Tuesday, June 3, 2008, at 7:45 AM Wednesday, 

May 30, 2012, at 7:30 AM. 
• No refund for tuition students will be extended after Friday, June 6, 2008 Monday, June 4, 

2012. 

• To receive credit for make-up work upon after the second absence, a student may contract with 
his/her teacher at $10.00 per hour to complete make-up work. All make-up work must be 
completed at times other than during the regular (7:45 AM – 3:45 PM) (7:30 AM – 2:00 

PM) summer school hours. Administrative approval is required. 
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